Opis produktu

e Stosowane do surforméw: 21-103 /122 /295 /296

Dane aktualne na dzien: 16-12-2025 00:13

Link do produktu: https://xI-narzedzia.pl/ostrze-surform-drobne-140-mm-stanley-5-21-398-p-23409.html

Ostrze surform drobne 140 mm STANLEY

5-21-398

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

9,21 zt

7,49 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
3 dni

5-21-398

5-21-398
3253565213980

Narzedzia STANLEY

oferta wa?na 3 dni


https://xl-narzedzia.pl/ostrze-surform-drobne-140-mm-stanley-5-21-398-p-23409.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

